Fire Cracker
10K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Erik Harris 566 - Age 17 & Under 1 M 34:17.460
2  Karl Lundgren 180 1 Age 17 & Under 2 M 37:52.751
3  Andrew Fletcher 374 1 Age 18-29 3 M 38:14.300
4  Roberto Razo 427 1 Age40-49 4 M 41:33.619
5 Jake Walton 570 1 Age 30-39 5 M 45:39.856
6 Sandra Burch 371 - Age 40-49 1 F 45:54.785
7 Sam Kelsey 382 2 Age 30-39 6 M 47:37.887
8 Daragh Maccabee 389 2  Age 40-49 7 M 48:11.650
9 Mike Garland 446 1 Age 50-59 8 M 49:29.875
10 Kiristen Kissner 383 1 Age 30-39 2 F 49:51.543
11 BiIll Greene 376 1 Age 60-69 9 M 50:02.425
12 Stephanie  Buckley 196 2 Age 30-39 3 F 50:27.196
13 Dan Brown 447 3 Age 40-49 10 M 51:02.811
14 Amanda Pfitzer 395 1 Age 18-29 4 F 51:08.392
15 Elizabeth Kohtz 387 3 Age 30-39 5 F 51:27.941
16  Steven Kohtz 386 3 Age 30-39 11 M 51:22.826
17 Jane Watson 454 2  Age 18-29 6 F 53:43.499
18 Scott Coats 372 2 Age 50-59 12 M 54:17.357
19 Heidi Houser 380 4  Age 30-39 7 F 54:44 930
20 Kami Beukers 368 5 Age 30-39 8 F 55:50.329
21 Roxanne Brown 370 6 Age 30-39 9 F 55:43.758
22 Mandy Gage 375 7  Age 30-39 10 F 55:42.533
23 Katie Kohring 199 3 Age 18-29 11 F 56:00.420
24 Kama Klimes 384 1 Age 40-49 12 F 57:19.640
25  Nikki Daisher 472 8 Age 30-39 13 F 57:30.780
26 Rob Morris 392 3 Age 50-59 13 M 57:38.571
27 Mandy King 423 9 Age 30-39 14 F 58:11.610
28 Tawnya Hiatt 378 10 Age 30-39 15 F 58:51.935
29 Samuel Thompson 464 2  Age 18-29 14 M 59:33.646
30 Mark Lopshire 434 4  Age 50-59 15 M 1:00:07.035
31 Karen Kohring 200 1 Age 50-59 16 F 1:00:13.895
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Gun Time
34:17.460
37:52.751
38:14.300
41:33.619
45:43.800
45:58.553
47:37.887
48:15.178
49:35.359
49:51.543
50:02.425
50:32.684
51:02.811
51:13.435
51:27.941
51:29.092
53:43.499
54:26.943
54:47.529
55:50.329
55:50.472
55:51.562
56:00.420
57:19.640
57:33.128
57:44.040
58:19.872
59:00.188
59:37.178

1:00:14.168

1:00:17.145
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
32 Heather Kohring
33 Ben Kohring
34 Andrea Stansell
35 Kent Collins
36 Val Stotts
37 Summer Stout-Bloyer
38 Bryan Wheeler
39 Adrienne Woods
40 Katie Price
41  Jenny Miller
42 Rufus Lockwood, IV
43 LeAnne SasserCollins
44  Jeff Martin
45  Julie St. Clair
46 Jamie Hicks
47  Brittany Wheatley
48 Kim Brackett
49 Jen Nebeker
50 Teresa Prine
51 Christine Hodkins
52 Shyla Quade
53 Felicia Hardy
54  Sterling Allen
55 traci odonnell
56 Michelle Allen
DNS Catlin Grover
DNS Jill Johnston
DNS Erik Harris
DNS Amanda Pfitzer
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Place
Bib Masters
385
462
401
373
402
198
404
197
397
391
388
399
390
400
565
403
369
393
398
379
574
573
366
394
367
377
381
179
396

Fi

Full

re Cracker
10K Run
Results - All

Place

Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49

Age 18-29
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Age 17 & Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
16
18
17
19
20
18
21
22
23
19
24
20
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
21
34
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:01:47.163
1:02:19.275
1:02:44.693
1:02:41.905
1:03:09.174
1:03:51.630
1:04:54.191
1:04:43.311
1:04:50.716
1:05:19.111
1:06:18.467
1:07:03.245
1:08:25.062
1:08:28.702
1:09:35.524
1:09:26.263
1:10:57.452
1:11:43.109
1:14:47.845
1:19:09.852
1:19:28.853
1:19:29.098
1:21:16.573
1:22:50.419
1:30:31.645

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time

1:01:53.857
1:02:19.275
1:02:44.693
1:02:50.121
1:03:18.969
1:03:51.630
1:04:54.191
1:04:54.861
1:04:55.162
1:05:27.972
1:06:22.400
1:07:03.245
1:08:30.784
1:08:39.301
1:09:35.524
1:09:35.864
1:11:08.062
:11:43.109
:14:52.000
119:19.262
:19:28.853
:19:29.098
:21:21.297
:23:00.769
:30:35.185
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Erik
Karl
Andrew
Roberto
Jake
Sam
Daragh
Mike
Bill

Dan
Steven
Scott
Rob
Samuel
Mark
Ben
Kent
Bryan
Rufus
Jeff
Sterling
DNS Catlin
DNS Erik
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Harris
Lundgren
Fletcher
Razo
Walton
Kelsey
Maccabee
Garland
Greene
Brown
Kohtz
Coats
Morris
Thompson
Lopshire
Kohring
Collins
Wheeler
Lockwood, IV
Martin
Allen
Grover
Harris

Place
Bib Masters
566
180
374
427
570
382
389
446
376
447
386
372
392
464
434
462
373
404
388
390
366
377
179

Fire Cracker
10K Run
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 18-29

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

DNS Age 18-29

DNS Age 17 & Under

NOOO AR, BEANWNWW-_2ANN-_22 -2 A A
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
DNS
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34:17.460
37:52.751
38:14.300
41:33.619
45:39.856
47:37.887
48:11.650
49:29.875
50:02.425
51:02.811
51:22.826
54:17.357
57:38.571
59:33.646
1:00:07.035
1:02:19.275
1:02:41.905
1:04:54.191
1:06:18.467
1:08:25.062
1:21:16.573
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
34:17.460
37:52.751
38:14.300
41:33.619
45:43.800
47:37.887
48:15.178
49:35.359
50:02.425
51:02.811
51:29.092
54:26.943
57:44.040
59:37.178

1:00:14.168

1:02:19.275
1:02:50.121
1:04:54.191
1:06:22.400
1:08:30.784
1:21:21.297

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA

10
12
14
15
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
31
32
34
36
37
39
40
41
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

First Name Last Name

Sandra
Kristen
Stephanie
Amanda
Elizabeth
Jane
Heidi
Kami
Roxanne
Mandy
Katie
Kama
Nikki
Mandy
Tawnya
Karen
Heather
Andrea
Val
Summer
Adrienne
Katie
Jenny
LeAnne
Julie
Jamie
Brittany
Kim

Jen
Teresa
Christine
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Burch
Kissner
Buckley
Pfitzer
Kohtz
Watson
Houser
Beukers
Brown
Gage
Kohring
Klimes
Daisher
King
Hiatt
Kohring
Kohring
Stansell
Stotts
Stout-Bloyer
Woods
Price
Miller

SasserCollins

St. Clair
Hicks

Wheatley
Brackett
Nebeker
Prine

Hodkins

Fire Cracker
10K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

371 - Age 40-49
383 1 Age 30-39
196 2 Age 30-39
395 1 Age 18-29
387 3  Age 30-39
454 2  Age 18-29
380 4  Age 30-39
368 5 Age 30-39
370 6 Age 30-39
375 7  Age 30-39
199 3  Age 18-29
384 1 Age 40-49
472 8 Age 30-39
423 9  Age 30-39
378 10 Age 30-39
200 1  Age 50-59
385 11 Age 30-39
401 4 Age 18-29
402 12 Age 30-39
198 13 Age 30-39
197 2 Age 40-49
397 5 Age 18-29
391 14  Age 30-39
399 15 Age 30-39
400 16 Age 30-39
565 17  Age 30-39
403 6 Age 18-29
369 18 Age 30-39
393 7  Age 18-29
398 19 Age 30-39
379 20 Age 30-39

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

WWNDNNDNDNNDNNNN_22 2 A v
L0 0P VNOURINQCOONOTARDN AP NO RGN =

F

MM TMTMTMTMTTMTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTT MM T T T

45:54.785
49:51.543
50:27.196
51:08.392
51:27.941
53:43.499
54:44.930
55:50.329
55:43.758
55:42.533
56:00.420
57:19.640
57:30.780
58:11.610
58:51.935
1:00:13.895
1:01:47.163
1:02:44.693
1:03:09.174
1:03:51.630
1:04:43.311
1:04:50.716
1:05:19.111
1:07:03.245
1:08:28.702
1:09:35.524
1:09:26.263
1:10:57.452
1:11:43.109
1:14:47.845
1:19:09.852

Gun Time
45:58.553
49:51.543
50:32.684
51:13.435
51:27.941
53:43.499
54:47.529
55:50.329
55:50.472
55:51.562
56:00.420
57:19.640
57:33.128
58:19.872
59:00.188

1:00:17.145

1:01:53.857
1:02:44.693
1:03:18.969
1:03:51.630
1:04:54.861
1:04:55.162
1:05:27.972
1:07:03.245
1:08:39.301
1:09:35.524
1:09:35.864
1:11:08.062
1:11:43.109
1:14:52.000
1:19:19.262
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
52 Shyla Quade
53 Felicia Hardy
55 traci odonnell
56 Michelle Allen
DNS Jill Johnston

DNS Amanda Pfitzer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fire Cracker
10K Run

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
574
573
394
367
381
396

Place
Div Division
8 Age 18-29
21 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
22  Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 18-29

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 1:19:28.853
33 F 1:19:29.098
34 F 1:22:50.419
35 F 1:30:31.645
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
1:19:28.853
1:19:29.098
1:23:00.769
1:30:35.185
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place

Div
1
DNS
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Erik
Karl
Erik

Amanda
Jane
Katie
Andrea
Katie
Brittany
Jen
Shyla
Amanda

Andrew
Samuel
Catlin

Kristen
Stephanie
Elizabeth
Heidi
Kami
Roxanne
Mandy
Nikki
Mandy
Tawnya
Heather
Val
Summer

Fire Cracker
10K Run

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib
Harris 566
Lundgren 180
Harris 179
Pfitzer 395
Watson 454
Kohring 199
Stansell 401
Price 397
Wheatley 403
Nebeker 393
Quade 574
Pfitzer 396
Fletcher 374
Thompson 464
Grover 377
Kissner 383
Buckley 196
Kohtz 387
Houser 380
Beukers 368
Brown 370
Gage 375
Daisher 472
King 423
Hiatt 378
Kohring 385
Stotts 402
Stout-Bloyer 198

7/2/2010

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

1
2
DNS

14
17
23
34
40
47
49
52

DNS

3
29
DNS

10
12
15
19
20
21
22
25
27
28
32
36
37

1
2
DNS

4
6

11
18
22
27
29
32

DNS

14
DNS

19
20

34:17.460
37:52.751
00:00.000

51:08.392
53:43.499
56:00.420
:02:44.693
:04:50.716
:09:26.263
:11:43.109
:19:28.853
00:00.000
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38:14.300
59:33.646
00:00.000

49:51.543
50:27.196
51:27.941
54:44.930
55:50.329
55:43.758
55:42.533
57:30.780
58:11.610
58:51.935
1:01:47.163
1:03:09.174
1:03:51.630

Gun Time
34:17.460
37:52.751
00:00.000

51:13.435
53:43.499
56:00.420
:02:44.693
:04:55.162
:09:35.864
:11:43.109
:19:28.853
00:00.000
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38:14.300
59:37.178
00:00.000

49:51.543
50:32.684
51:27.941
54:47.529
55:50.329
55:50.472
55:51.562
57:33.128
58:19.872
59:00.188
1:01:53.857
1:03:18.969
1:03:51.630
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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Gender First Name
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Jenny
LeAnne
Julie
Jamie
Kim
Teresa
Christine
Felicia
Michelle

Jake
Sam
Steven
Ben
Bryan
Rufus
Sterling

Sandra
Kama
Adrienne
traci

Jill

Roberto
Daragh
Dan

Karen

Mike

Fire Cracker
10K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Miller 391
SasserCollins 399
St. Clair 400
Hicks 565
Brackett 369
Prine 398
Hodkins 379
Hardy 573
Allen 367
Walton 570
Kelsey 382
Kohtz 386
Kohring 462
Wheeler 404
Lockwood, IV 388
Allen 366
Burch 371
Klimes 384
Woods 197
odonnell 394
Johnston 381
Razo 427
Maccabee 389
Brown 447
Kohring 200
Garland 446
7/2/2010

1:05:19.111
1:07:03.245
1:08:28.702
1:09:35.524
1:10:57.452
1:14:47.845
1:19:09.852
1:19:29.098
1:30:31.645

45:39.856
47:37.887
51:22.826
1:02:19.275
1:04:54.191
1:06:18.467
1:21:16.573

45:54.785
57:19.640
1:04:43.311
1:22:50.419
00:00.000

41:33.619
48:11.650
51:02.811

1:00:13.895

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
41 23
43 24
45 25
46 26
48 28
50 30
51 31
53 33
56 35
5 5
7 6
16 11
33 16
38 18
42 19
54 21
6 1
24 12
39 21
55 34
DNS DNS
4 4
8 7
13 10
31 16
9 8

49:29.875

Gun Time

1:05:27.972
1:07:03.245
1:08:39.301
1:09:35.524
1:11:08.062
1:14:52.000
1:19:19.262
1:19:29.098
1:30:35.185

45:43.800
47:37.887
51:29.092
1:02:19.275
1:04:54.191
1:06:22.400
1:21:21.297

45:58.553
57:19.640
1:04:54.861
1:23:00.769
00:00.000

41:33.619
48:15.178
51:02.811
1:00:17.145

49:35.359
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Fire Cracker

Group Results

10K Run

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

=L

<

Scott
Rob
Mark
Kent
Jeff

Bill

Coats 372
Morris 392
Lopshire 434
Collins 373
Martin 390
Greene 376
7/2/2010

54:17.357
57:38.571
1:00:07.035
1:02:41.905
1:08:25.062

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time
18 12

26 13

30 15

35 17

44 20

11 9

50:02.425

Gun Time
54:26.943
57:44.040

1:00:14.168

1:02:50.121
1:08:30.784

50:02.425
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Fire Cracker
10K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
56 Michelle Allen 367 Age 30-39 35 F 1:30:31.645 1:30:35.185
54  Sterling Allen 366 Age 30-39 21 M 1:21:16.573 1:21:21.297
20 Kami Beukers 368 5 Age 30-39 8 F 55:50.329  55:50.329
48 Kim Brackett 369 18 Age 30-39 28 F 1:10:57.452 1:11:08.062
13 Dan Brown 447 3 Age 40-49 10 M 51:02.811  51:02.811
21 Roxanne Brown 370 6 Age 30-39 9 F 55:43.758 55:50.472
12 Stephanie  Buckley 196 2 Age 30-39 3 F 50:27.196  50:32.684
6 Sandra Burch 371 - Age 40-49 1 F 45:54.785  45:58.553
18 Scott Coats 372 2 Age 50-59 12 M 54:17.357 54:26.943
35 Kent Collins 373 5 Age 50-59 17 M 1:02:41.905 1:02:50.121
25  Nikki Daisher 472 8 Age 30-39 13 F 57:30.780 57:33.128
3  Andrew Fletcher 374 1 Age 18-29 3 M 38:14.300  38:14.300
22 Mandy Gage 375 7  Age 30-39 10 F 55:42.533 55:51.562
9 Mike Garland 446 1 Age 50-59 8 M 49:29.875 49:35.359
11 Bill Greene 376 1 Age 60-69 9 M 50:02.425 50:02.425
DNS Catlin Grover 377 Age 18-29 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
53 Felicia Hardy 573 21 Age 30-39 33 F 1:19:29.098 1:19:29.098
DNS Erik Harris 179 DNS Age 17 & Under  DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
1  Erik Harris 566 - Age 17 & Under 1 M 34:17.460 34:17.460
28 Tawnya Hiatt 378 10 Age 30-39 15 F 58:51.935 59:00.188
46 Jamie Hicks 565 17  Age 30-39 26 F 1:09:35.524 1:09:35.524
51 Christine Hodkins 379 20 Age 30-39 31 F 1:19:09.852 1:19:19.262
19 Heidi Houser 380 Age 30-39 7 F 54:44 930 54:47.529
DNS Jill Johnston 381 Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
7 Sam Kelsey 382 Age 30-39 6 M 47:37.887 47:37.887
27 Mandy King 423 9 Age 30-39 14 F 58:11.610 58:19.872
10 Kiristen Kissner 383 1 Age 30-39 2 F 49:51.543 49:51.543
24 Kama Klimes 384 1 Age 40-49 12 F 57:19.640 57:19.640
33 Ben Kohring 462 4  Age 30-39 16 M 1:02:19.275 1:02:19.275
32 Heather Kohring 385 11 Age 30-39 17 F 1:01:47.163 1:01:53.857
31 Karen Kohring 200 Age 50-59 16 F 1:00:13.895 1:00:17.145
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 7/2/2010 Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
23
15
16
42
30

2
8
44
41
26
49
55
14
DNS
40
50
52
4
43
45
34
36
37
29
5
17
47
38
39

First Name Last Name

Katie
Elizabeth
Steven
Rufus
Mark
Karl
Daragh
Jeff
Jenny
Rob

Jen

traci
Amanda
Amanda
Katie
Teresa
Shyla
Roberto
LeAnne
Julie
Andrea
Val
Summer
Samuel
Jake
Jane
Brittany
Bryan
Adrienne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kohring
Kohtz
Kohtz

Lockwood, IV

Lopshire
Lundgren
Maccabee
Martin
Miller
Morris
Nebeker
odonnell
Pfitzer
Pfitzer
Price
Prine
Quade
Razo

SasserCollins

St. Clair
Stansell
Stotts
Stout-Bloyer
Thompson
Walton
Watson
Wheatley
Wheeler
Woods

Place
Bib Masters
199
387
386
388
434
180
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
574
427
399
400
401
402
198
464
570
454
403
404
197

Fi

List by Name - All

re Cracker
10K Run

Place

Div
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Division

Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 17 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
5
11
19
15
2
7
20
23
13
29
34
4
DNS
22
30
32
4
24
25
18
19
20
14
5
6
27
18
21

56:00.420
51:27.941
51:22.826
1:06:18.467
1:00:07.035
37:52.751
48:11.650
1:08:25.062
1:05:19.111
57:38.571
1:11:43.109
1:22:50.419
51:08.392
00:00.000
1:04:50.716
1:14:47.845
1:19:28.853
41:33.619
1:07:03.245
1:08:28.702
1:02:44.693
1:03:09.174
1:03:51.630
59:33.646
45:39.856
53:43.499
1:09:26.263
1:04:54.191
1:04:43.311

Gun Time
56:00.420
51:27.941
51:29.092

1:06:22.400

1:00:14.168
37:52.751
48:15.178
1:08:30.784
1:05:27.972
57:44.040
1:11:43.109
1:23:00.769
51:13.435
00:00.000
1:04:55.162
1:14:52.000
1:19:28.853
41:33.619
1:07:03.245
1:08:39.301
1:02:44.693
1:03:18.969
1:03:51.630
59:37.178
45:43.800
53:43.499
1:09:35.864
1:04:54.191
1:04:54.861
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Ricardo
Candi
Debbie
Susan
Deanna
Mary
gail
Daron
Brenda
Susan
Vicky

O oO~NOO O WN -~

-
= O

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Savedra
Miller
Fisher
Brumley

Wheeler
Alleman

mchenry

Alleman

Reichenbach

Boehm-Webb

Fehringer

Place
Bib Masters
535
537
536
534
541
538
533
542
539
540
543

Fire Cracker
10K Walk
Full Results - All

Place
Div

ANN-AWAa AN =

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

O oONNOOOOAP,WON -

b B B = M e M 5 e + i 3 B

1:15:00.000
1:22:17.034
1:22:26.310
1:29:06.949
1:30:57.000
1:32:57.566
1:32:57.433
1:32:57.486
1:39:37.925
1:39:37.269
1:43:03.245

Gun Time

1:15:00.000
1:22:22.462
1:22:34.493
1:29:14.742
1:30:57.000
1:33:03.431
1:33:03.927
1:33:04.230
1:39:40.350
1:39:40.374
1:43:09.675
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Fire Cracker
10K Walk
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Ricardo Savedra 535 - Age 50-59 1 M 1:15:00.000 1:15:00.000
8 Daron Alleman 542 1  Age 40-49 2 M 1:32:57.486 1:33:04.230

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 7/2/2010 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
2 Candi Miller
3 Debbie Fisher
4  Susan Brumley
5 Deanna Wheeler
6 Mary Alleman
7 gail mchenry
9 Brenda Reichenbach
10 Susan Boehm-Webb
11 Vicky Fehringer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
537
536
534
541
538
533
539
540
543

Fire Cracker

10K Walk
Full Results - Female
Place

Div Division
- Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

O oONOOAPWN

F

B e e e O

1:22:17.034
1:22:26.310
1:29:06.949
1:30:57.000
1:32:57.566
1:32:57.433
1:39:37.925
1:39:37.269
1:43:03.245

Gun Time
1:22:22.462
1:22:34.493
1:29:14.742
1:30:57.000
1:33:03.431
1:33:03.927
1:39:40.350
1:39:40.374
1:43:09.675
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

1

N —

AOWON -

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

F
F

m M M <

<

Candi
Deanna
Brenda

Mary
Susan

Daron
Debbie
Susan
gail
Vicky

Ricardo

Fire Cracker

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

10K Walk
Group Results
Place
Bib

Miller 537 2
Wheeler 541 5
Reichenbach 539 9
Alleman 538 6
Boehm-Webb 540 10
Alleman 542 8
Fisher 536 3
Brumley 534 4
mchenry 533 7
Fehringer 543 11
Savedra 535 1

7/2/2010

1
4
7

5
8

©O© o WwWN

1:22:17.034
1:30:57.000
1:39:37.925

1:32:57.566
1:39:37.269

1:32:57.486
1:22:26.310
1:29:06.949
1:32:57.433
1:43:03.245

1:15:00.000

Gun Time

1:22:22.462
1:30:57.000
1:39:40.350

1:33:03.431
1:39:40.374

1:33:04.230
1:22:34.493
1:29:14.742
1:33:03.927
1:43:09.675

1:15:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
8 Daron
6 Mary
10 Susan
4  Susan
11 Vicky
3 Debbie
7 gail
2 Candi
9 Brenda
1 Ricardo
5 Deanna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Alleman
Alleman
Boehm-Webb

Brumley
Fehringer
Fisher
mchenry
Miller
Reichenbach
Savedra

Wheeler

Place
Bib Masters
542
538
540
534
543
536
533
537
539
535
541

Fire Cracker
10K Walk
List by Name - All

Place
Div

—_—

S0 N W RADNN -

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

2

A AN _2O0ODNO WO

b = s W+ e W & e i e + i s B

1:32:57.486
1:32:57.566
1:39:37.269
1:29:06.949
1:43:03.245
1:22:26.310
1:32:57.433
1:22:17.034
1:39:37.925
1:15:00.000
1:30:57.000

Gun Time

1:33:04.230
1:33:03.431
1:39:40.374
1:29:14.742
1:43:09.675
1:22:34.493
1:33:03.927
1:22:22.462
1:39:40.350
1:15:00.000
1:30:57.000
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Fire Cracker
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Branden Teeter 175 - Age 18-29 1 M 16:23.883 16:25.000
2  Landen Teeter 174 1 Age 18-29 2 M 16:54.883 16:56.000
3  Sawyer Baar 571 1 Age 17 & Under 3 M 20:57.619 20:59.350
4  Jacob Klimes 413 2 Age 17 & Under 4 M 22:01.377 22:02.700
5 Jackson Coleman 192 3 Age 17 & Under 5 M 22:15.488 22:16.373
6 Alex Houser 411 4  Age 17 & Under 6 M 22:23.210 22:23.210
7 Willie Moore 567 5 Age 17 & Under 7 M 22:27.721 22:30.046
8 Stephanie Filas 439 - Age 17 & Under 1 F 22:55.139 22:55.139
9 Heather Ramsdell 426 1 Age 30-39 2 F 23:09.808 23:10.724
10 Scott Scholes 564 1 Age 40-49 8 M 23:18.948 23:20.672
11 Erin Bell 154 1 Age 18-29 3 F 23:44.340 23:44.340
12 Lizzie Hegstrom 407 1 Age 17 & Under 4 F 23:49.347 23:50.444
13 Matt Crider 437 2 Age 40-49 9 M 23:48.011 23:50.799
14 Nielsen Lundgren 414 6 Age 17 & Under 10 M 24:01.928 24:05.113
15 Brooklyn Scholes 560 7  Age 17 & Under 11 M 24:05.644 24:07.148
16  Garrett Lott 428 8 Age 17 & Under 12 M 24:25.210 24:32.019
17  Jamee Muchow 184 2 Age 30-39 5 F 24:37.404 24:37.404
18 Scott Thompson 181 1 Age 30-39 13 M 24:40.096 24:40.096
19 Ben Houser 165 9 Age 17 & Under 14 M 26:33.218 24:42.788
20 Mckay Lundgren 168 3 Age40-49 15 M 25:03.805 25:07.376
21 Shanna Robbins 440 3 Age 30-39 6 F 25:24.894 25:31.964
22  Alexis Carter 569 2  Age 18-29 7 F 25:38.837 25:49.377
23  Amy Hutchinson 432 4  Age 30-39 8 F 25:48.149 25:50.160
24 Caleb Brown 448 10 Age 17 & Under 16 M 26:00.554 26:11.298
25 Bruce Nukaya 183 4  Age 40-49 17 M 26:26.854 26:32.444
26  Eric Lott 429 2 Age 30-39 18 M 26:46.556 26:53.590
27 Silas Thompson 442 11 Age 17 & Under 19 M 26:45.149 26:55.115
28 Maks Nelkin 441 3  Age 30-39 20 M 26:54.685 26:58.762
29 Kathryn Lundgren 416 2  Age 17 & Under 9 F 26:55.305 27:00.318
30 Mario Hernadez 436 4  Age 30-39 21 M 27:34.730 27:44.369
31 Ginger Nukaya 182 1 Age 40-49 10 F 27:39.814 27:44.852
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 7/2/2010 Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Kim
Wayne
Hollie
John
Lisa
Suzan
Annika
Brenden
Dan
Alyse
Scott
Paige
Seth
Caleb
Griselda
Nick
Bobbi
Michelle
Wiley
Elizabeth
Kori
Kayla
Tanner
Brandon
Troy
Bryann
Jayme
Matthew
Stephanie
Mac

lan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Colvin
Averbeck
Brown
Martinez
Ault
Jahns
Lundgren
Bullock
Beukers
Douglas
Lewis
Burnham
Coleman
Houser
Escobedo
Speirs
Hapayan
Harris
Dobbs
Lewis
Connor
Setzer
Thompson
Houser
Vitek
Andersen
Andersen
Houser
Coleman
Simpson
Houser

Fire Cracker

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

186 2  Age 40-49

152 5 Age 40-49

572 5 Age 30-39

424 1 Age 70+

151 3 Age 40-49

185 6 Age 30-39

415 3 Age 17 & Under
157 2  Age 18-29

155 6 Age 40-49

435 4  Age 17 & Under
563 7  Age 40-49

191 7  Age 30-39

190 3  Age 18-29

410 12  Age 17 & Under
438 8 Age 30-39

575 5 Age 30-39

161 9 Age 30-39

162 10 Age 30-39

158 1  Age 50-59

562 4  Age 40-49

558 4  Age 18-29

450 5 Age 17 & Under
195 13 Age 17 & Under
164 14  Age 17 & Under
176 6 Age 30-39

149 3 Age 18-29

150 4  Age 18-29

409 15 Age 17 & Under
189 5 Age 40-49

456 1 Age 60-69

412 16 Age 17 & Under

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
22
12
23
13
14
15
24
25
16
26
17
27
28
18
29
19
20
30
21
31
22
32
33
34
23
24
35
25
36
37

S nZZanZZamEZ a2 mE T

27:37.133
27:40.370
28:21.449
28:30.800
29:07.466
28:56.501
29:14.492
29:09.338
29:05.308
29:13.553
29:29.384
30:04.379
32:07.628
32:07.938
30:36.156
30:39.715
30:30.700
30:32.354
30:56.604
31:23.715
31:35.809
31:36.612
32:10.478
32:21.187
32:10.675
32:15.181
32:15.532
34:40.200
32:46.462
32:40.248
35:02.361

Gun Time
27:44.863
27:51.649
28:29.942
28:30.800
29:15.066
29:19.003
29:19.324
29:21.820
29:27.617
29:28.876
29:36.451
30:16.138
30:17.684
30:18.025
30:42.014
30:46.366
30:52.057
30:52.349
31:06.010
31:23.715
31:48.695
31:49.060
32:10.478
32:21.187
32:31.895
32:35.194
32:35.344
32:50.320
32:50.456
33:00.654
33:12.398
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Tom

Jill

Barb
Paul
Mindy
Ethan
Andrew
Bill
Krysta
Heather
Sheila
Lacy
Kylie
Amy
Hallie
Scott
Tazen
Aaron
Lara
Hollie
Dolores
Julia
Kim
Brett
Joseph
Stephanie
Debbie
Jordy
Chantil
Jordan
Phoenix

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Coleman
Johnston
Zamere
Thompson
Brown
Spencer
Baker
West
Mathews
Schlund
Young
Walters
Houser
Olds
Thompson
Thompson
Twiss
Priester
Maccabee
Maccabee
Maccabee
Martinez
Brown
Schlund
Hansen
Baker
Green
Williams
Johnson
Parker
Brown

Fire Cracker

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

187 2 Age 50-59

167 6 Age 40-49

474 11 Age 30-39

443 8 Age 40-49

430 5 Age 18-29

473 17 Age 17 & Under
194 18 Age 17 & Under
177 2  Age 60-69

170 6 Age 18-29

445 12 Age 30-39

178 7  Age 40-49

431 7  Age 18-29

408 6 Age 17 & Under
171 8 Age 40-49

193 7 Age 17 & Under
193 7  Age 30-39

559 19 Age 17 & Under
420 20 Age 17 & Under
418 8 Age 17 & Under
417 9 Age 17 & Under
169 9 Age40-49

425 10 Age 17 & Under
449 10 Age 40-49

444 9 Age 40-49

160 5 Age 18-29

153 8 Age 18-29

159 11 Age 40-49

433 11 Age 17 & Under
166 9 Age 18-29

172 10 Age 18-29

405 21 Age 17 & Under

7/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
38 M 33:13.501
26 F 32:56.920
27 F 32:55.651
39 M 33:49.563
28 F 34:08.364
40 M 34:27.735
41 M 34:34.870
42 M 34:47.602
29 F 35:15.135
30 F 35:38.988
31 F 35:38.417
32 F 36:39.418
33 F 38:39.321
34 F 36:44.239
35 F 37:01.100
43 M 37:01.100
44 M 36:45.681
45 M 37:41.851
36 F 38:00.450
37 F 38:01.077
38 F 38:04.016
39 F 38:01.357
40 F 38:37.471
46 M 38:57.867
47 M 38:50.707
41 F 38:51.099
42 F 38:52.845
43 F 40:04.711
44 F 40:09.570
45 F 42:01.087
48 M 42:30.210

Gun Time
33:17.930
33:19.164
33:19.300
33:59.299
34:22.376
34:40.964
34:51.760
35:01.591
35:35.910
35:42.204
35:44.633
36:39.418
36:49.422
36:59.426
37:01.100
37:01.100
37:01.253
38:06.838
38:09.487
38:09.820
38:12.854
38:13.633
38:50.378
38:57.867
38:58.395
39:09.966
39:12.198
40:04.711
40:14.781
42:08.707
42:38.183
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94 Ryan

95 Chelsea

96 Joshua

97 Elijah

98 Alissa

99 Andrea
DNS Tom
DNS Bonnie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Brown
Reichel
Houser
SasserCollins
SasserCollins
Maccabee
Coleman
Detweiler

Place
Bib Masters
156
173
163
421
422
419
188
406

Fire Cracker
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div
8
11
9
22
12
13
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 17 & Under

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
49 M 42:29.644
46 F 43:25.235
50 M 45:20.412
51 M 45:20.698
47 F 56:46.913
48 F 55:06.122
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
42:38.633
43:39.305
45:21.666
45:21.759
54:56.957
55:15.806
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

1 Branden
2 Landen
3  Sawyer
4  Jacob
5 Jackson
6 Alex

7  Willie

10 Scott

13  Matt

14 Nielsen
15 Brooklyn
16  Garrett
18 Scott

19 Ben

20 Mckay
24 Caleb
25 Bruce
26 Eric

27 Silas

28 Maks
30 Mario
33 Wayne
35 John

39 Brenden
40 Dan

42  Scott
44  Seth

45 Caleb
47  Nick

50 Wiley
52 Kori

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Teeter
Teeter
Baar
Klimes
Coleman
Houser
Moore
Scholes
Crider
Lundgren
Scholes
Lott
Thompson
Houser
Lundgren
Brown
Nukaya
Lott
Thompson
Nelkin
Hernadez
Averbeck
Martinez
Bullock
Beukers
Lewis
Coleman
Houser
Speirs
Dobbs
Connor

Fire Cracker

5K Run

Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

175 - Age 18-29

174 1 Age 18-29

571 1 Age 17 & Under
413 2  Age 17 & Under
192 3 Age 17 & Under
411 4  Age 17 & Under
567 5 Age 17 & Under
564 1 Age 40-49

437 2  Age 40-49

414 6 Age 17 & Under
560 7 Age 17 & Under
428 8 Age 17 & Under
181 1 Age 30-39

165 9 Age 17 & Under
168 3  Age40-49

448 10 Age 17 & Under
183 4  Age 40-49

429 2 Age 30-39

442 11 Age 17 & Under
441 3 Age 30-39

436 4  Age 30-39

152 5 Age 40-49

424 1 Age 70+

157 2  Age 18-29

155 6 Age40-49

563 7  Age 40-49

190 3  Age 18-29

410 12  Age 17 & Under
575 5 Age 30-39

158 1 Age 50-59

558 4  Age 18-29

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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29
30
31
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16:23.883
16:54.883
20:57.619
22:01.377
22:15.488
22:23.210
22:27.721
23:18.948
23:48.011
24:01.928
24:05.644
24:25.210
24:40.096
26:33.218
25:03.805
26:00.554
26:26.854
26:46.556
26:45.149
26:54.685
27:34.730
27:40.370
28:30.800
29:09.338
29:05.308
29:29.384
32:07.628
32:07.938
30:39.715
30:56.604
31:35.809

Gun Time
16:25.000
16:56.000
20:59.350
22:02.700
22:16.373
22:23.210
22:30.046
23:20.672
23:50.799
24:05.113
24:07.148
24:32.019
24:40.096
24:42.788
25:07.376
26:11.298
26:32.444
26:53.590
26:55.115
26:58.762
27:44.369
27:51.649
28:30.800
29:21.820
29:27.617
29:36.451
30:17.684
30:18.025
30:46.366
31:06.010
31:48.695
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

54 Tanner

55 Brandon

56 Troy

59 Matthew

61 Mac

62 lan

63 Tom

66 Paul

68 Ethan

69 Andrew

70 Bill

78 Scott

79 Tazen

80 Aaron

86 Brett

87 Joseph

93 Phoenix

94 Ryan

96 Joshua

97 Elijah
DNS Tom

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Thompson
Houser
Vitek
Houser
Simpson
Houser
Coleman
Thompson
Spencer
Baker
West
Thompson
Twiss
Priester
Schlund
Hansen
Brown
Brown
Houser

SasserCollins

Coleman

Place
Bib Masters
195
164
176
409
456
412
187
443
473
194
177
193
559
420
444
160
405
156
163
421
188

Fire Cracker
5K Run
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
13
14
6
15
1
16
2
8
17
18
2
7
19
20
9
5
21
8
9
22
DNS

Division

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 17 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 17 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 17 & Under
Age 50-59

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
32 M 32:10.478
33 M 32:21.187
34 M 32:10.675
35 M 34:40.200
36 M 32:40.248
37 M 35:02.361
38 M 33:13.501
39 M 33:49.563
40 M 34:27.735
41 M 34:34.870
42 M 34:47.602
43 M 37:01.100
44 M 36:45.681
45 M 37:41.851
46 M 38:57.867
47 M 38:50.707
48 M 42:30.210
49 M 42:29.644
50 M 45:20.412
51 M 45:20.698
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
32:10.478
32:21.187
32:31.895
32:50.320
33:00.654
33:12.398
33:17.930
33:59.299
34:40.964
34:51.760
35:01.591
37:01.100
37:01.253
38:06.838
38:57.867
38:58.395
42:38.183
42:38.633
45:21.666
45:21.759
00:00.000
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Place
OA

11
12
17
21
22
23
29
31
32
34
36
37
38
41
43
46
48
49
51
53
57
58
60
64
65
67
71
72
73

First Name Last Name

Stephanie
Heather
Erin
Lizzie
Jamee
Shanna
Alexis
Amy
Kathryn
Ginger
Kim
Hollie
Lisa
Suzan
Annika
Alyse
Paige
Griselda
Bobbi
Michelle
Elizabeth
Kayla
Bryann
Jayme
Stephanie
Jill

Barb
Mindy
Krysta
Heather
Sheila

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Filas
Ramsdell
Bell
Hegstrom
Muchow
Robbins
Carter
Hutchinson
Lundgren
Nukaya
Colvin
Brown
Ault
Jahns
Lundgren
Douglas
Burnham
Escobedo
Hapayan
Harris
Lewis
Setzer
Andersen
Andersen
Coleman
Johnston
Zamere
Brown
Mathews
Schlund
Young

Fire Cracker

5K Run

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

439 - Age 17 & Under
426 1 Age 30-39

154 1 Age 18-29

407 1 Age 17 & Under
184 2 Age 30-39

440 3  Age 30-39

569 2  Age 18-29

432 4  Age 30-39

416 2  Age 17 & Under
182 1 Age 40-49

186 2  Age 40-49

572 5 Age 30-39

151 3 Age 40-49

185 6 Age 30-39

415 3 Age 17 & Under
435 4  Age 17 & Under
191 7  Age 30-39

438 8 Age 30-39

161 9 Age 30-39

162 10 Age 30-39

562 4  Age 40-49

450 5 Age 17 & Under
149 3 Age 18-29

150 4  Age 18-29

189 5 Age 40-49

167 6 Age 40-49

474 11 Age 30-39

430 5 Age 18-29

170 6 Age 18-29

445 12 Age 30-39

178 7  Age 40-49

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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22:55.139
23:09.808
23:44.340
23:49.347
24:37.404
25:24.894
25:38.837
25:48.149
26:55.305
27:39.814
27:37.133
28:21.449
29:07.466
28:56.501
29:14.492
29:13.553
30:04.379
30:36.156
30:30.700
30:32.354
31:23.715
31:36.612
32:15.181
32:15.532
32:46.462
32:56.920
32:55.651
34:08.364
35:15.135
35:38.988
35:38.417

Gun Time
22:55.139
23:10.724
23:44.340
23:50.444
24:37.404
25:31.964
25:49.377
25:50.160
27:00.318
27:44.852
27:44.863
28:29.942
29:15.066
29:19.003
29:19.324
29:28.876
30:16.138
30:42.014
30:52.057
30:52.349
31:23.715
31:49.060
32:35.194
32:35.344
32:50.456
33:19.164
33:19.300
34:22.376
35:35.910
35:42.204
35:44.633
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Place

OA
74

75
76

77
81

82
83
84
85
88
89
a0
91

92
95
98
99

DNS

First Name
Lacy
Kylie

Amy
Hallie
Lara
Hollie
Dolores
Julia

Kim
Stephanie
Debbie
Jordy
Chantil
Jordan
Chelsea
Alissa
Andrea
Bonnie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Walters
Houser
Olds
Thompson
Maccabee
Maccabee
Maccabee
Martinez
Brown
Baker
Green
Williams
Johnson
Parker
Reichel

SasserCollins

Maccabee
Detweiler

Fire Cracker

5K Run

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

431 7  Age 18-29

408 6 Age 17 & Under
171 8 Age 40-49

193 7 Age 17 & Under
418 8 Age 17 & Under
417 9 Age 17 & Under
169 9 Age40-49

425 10 Age 17 & Under
449 10 Age 40-49

153 8 Age 18-29

159 11 Age 40-49

433 11 Age 17 & Under
166 9 Age 18-29

172 10 Age 18-29

173 11 Age 18-29

422 12 Age 17 & Under
419 13 Age 17 & Under
406 DNS Age 17 & Under

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 36:39.418
33 F 38:39.321
34 F 36:44.239
35 F 37:01.100
36 F 38:00.450
37 F 38:01.077
38 F 38:04.016
39 F 38:01.357
40 F 38:37.471
41 F 38:51.099
42 F 38:52.845
43 F 40:04.711
44 F 40:09.570
45 F 42:01.087
46 F 43:25.235
47 F 56:46.913
48 F 55:06.122
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
36:39.418
36:49.422
36:59.426
37:01.100
38:09.487
38:09.820
38:12.854
38:13.633
38:50.378
39:09.966
39:12.198
40:04.711
40:14.781
42:08.707
43:39.305
54:56.957
55:15.806
00:00.000
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Fire Cracker
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 17 & Under - F Stephanie  Filas 439 8 1 22:55.139 22:55.139
Age 17 & Under 1 F Lizzie Hegstrom 407 12 4 23:49.347 23:50.444
Age 17 & Under 2 F Kathryn Lundgren 416 29 9 26:55.305 27:00.318
Age 17 & Under 3 F Annika Lundgren 415 38 15 29:14.492 29:19.324
Age 17 & Under 4 F Alyse Douglas 435 41 16 29:13.553 29:28.876
Age 17 & Under 5 F Kayla Setzer 450 53 22 31:36.612 31:49.060
Age 17 & Under 6 F Kylie Houser 408 75 33 38:39.321 36:49.422
Age 17 & Under 7 F Hallie Thompson 193 77 35 37:01.100 37:01.100
Age 17 & Under 8 F Lara Maccabee 418 81 36 38:00.450 38:09.487
Age 17 & Under 9 F Hollie Maccabee 417 82 37 38:01.077 38:09.820
Age 17 & Under 10 F Julia Martinez 425 84 39 38:01.357 38:13.633
Age 17 & Under 11 F Jordy Williams 433 90 43 40:04.711 40:04.711
Age 17 & Under 12 F Alissa SasserCollins 422 98 47 56:46.913 54:56.957
Age 17 & Under 13 F Andrea Maccabee 419 99 48 55:06.122 55:15.806
Age 17 & Under DNS F Bonnie Detweiler 406 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 17 & Under 1 M Sawyer Baar 571 3 3 20:57.619 20:59.350
Age 17 & Under 2 M Jacob Klimes 413 4 4 22:01.377 22:02.700
Age 17 & Under 3 M Jackson Coleman 192 5 5 22:15.488 22:16.373
Age 17 & Under 4 M Alex Houser 411 6 6 22:23.210 22:23.210
Age 17 & Under 5 M Willie Moore 567 7 7 22:27.721 22:30.046
Age 17 & Under 6 M Nielsen Lundgren 414 14 10 24:01.928 24:05.113
Age 17 & Under 7 M Brooklyn Scholes 560 15 11 24:05.644 24:07.148
Age 17 & Under 8 M Garrett Lott 428 16 12 24:25.210 24:32.019
Age 17 & Under 9 M Ben Houser 165 19 14 26:33.218 24:42.788
Age 17 & Under 10 M Caleb Brown 448 24 16 26:00.554 26:11.298
Age 17 & Under 11 M Silas Thompson 442 27 19 26:45.149 26:55.115
Age 17 & Under 12 M Caleb Houser 410 45 28 32:07.938 30:18.025
Age 17 & Under 13 M Tanner Thompson 195 54 32 32:10.478 32:10.478
Age 17 & Under 14 M Brandon Houser 164 55 33 32:21.187 32:21.187
Age 17 & Under 15 M Matthew Houser 409 59 35 34:40.200 32:50.320
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Division

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

To©0Wo N A WN

A ON -

A ON -

Fire Cracker

5K Run

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

==L

m M M

lan
Ethan
Andrew
Tazen
Aaron
Phoenix
Elijah

Erin
Alexis
Bryann
Jayme
Mindy
Krysta
Lacy
Stephanie
Chantil
Jordan
Chelsea

Branden
Landen
Brenden
Seth
Kori
Joseph

Heather
Jamee
Shanna
Amy

Bib
Houser 412
Spencer 473
Baker 194
Twiss 559
Priester 420
Brown 405
SasserCollins 421
Bell 154
Carter 569
Andersen 149
Andersen 150
Brown 430
Mathews 170
Walters 431
Baker 153
Johnson 166
Parker 172
Reichel 173
Teeter 175
Teeter 174
Bullock 157
Coleman 190
Connor 558
Hansen 160
Ramsdell 426
Muchow 184
Robbins 440
Hutchinson 432

7/2/2010

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
62 37 35:02.361
68 40 34:27.735
69 41 34:34.870
79 44 36:45.681
80 45 37:41.851
93 48 42:30.210
97 51 45:20.698
11 3 23:44.340
22 7 25:38.837
57 23 32:15.181
58 24 32:15.532
67 28 34:08.364
71 29 35:15.135
74 32 36:39.418
88 41 38:51.099
9 44 40:09.570
92 45 42:01.087
95 46 43:25.235
1 1 16:23.883
2 2 16:54.883
39 24 29:09.338
44 27 32:07.628
52 31 31:35.809
87 47 38:50.707
9 2 23:09.808
17 5 24:37.404
21 6 25:24.894
23 8 25:48.149

Gun Time
33:12.398
34:40.964
34:51.760
37:01.253
38:06.838
42:38.183
45:21.759

23:44.340
25:49.377
32:35.194
32:35.344
34:22.376
35:35.910
36:39.418
39:09.966
40:14.781
42:08.707
43:39.305

16:25.000
16:56.000
29:21.820
30:17.684
31:48.695
38:58.395

23:10.724
24:37.404
25:31.964
25:50.160
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Fire Cracker
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-39 5 F Hollie Brown 572 34 12 28:21.449 28:29.942
Age 30-39 6 F Suzan Jahns 185 37 14 28:56.501 29:19.003
Age 30-39 7 F Paige Burnham 191 43 17 30:04.379 30:16.138
Age 30-39 8 F Griselda Escobedo 438 46 18 30:36.156 30:42.014
Age 30-39 9 F Bobbi Hapayan 161 48 19 30:30.700 30:52.057
Age 30-39 10 F Michelle Harris 162 49 20 30:32.354 30:52.349
Age 30-39 11 F Barb Zamere 474 65 27 32:55.651 33:19.300
Age 30-39 12 F Heather Schlund 445 72 30 35:38.988 35:42.204
Age 30-39 1 M Scott Thompson 181 18 13 24:40.096 24:40.096
Age 30-39 2 M Eric Lott 429 26 18 26:46.556 26:53.590
Age 30-39 3 M Maks Nelkin 441 28 20 26:54.685 26:58.762
Age 30-39 4 M Mario Hernadez 436 30 21 27:34.730 27:44.369
Age 30-39 5 M Nick Speirs 575 47 29 30:39.715 30:46.366
Age 30-39 6 M Troy Vitek 176 56 34 32:10.675 32:31.895
Age 30-39 7 M Scott Thompson 193 78 43 37:01.100 37:01.100
Age 30-39 8 M Ryan Brown 156 94 49 42:29.644 42:38.633
Age 30-39 9 M Joshua Houser 163 96 50 45:20.412 45:21.666
Age 40-49 1 F Ginger Nukaya 182 31 10 27:39.814 27:44.852
Age 40-49 2 F Kim Colvin 186 32 11 27:37.133 27:44.863
Age 40-49 3 F Lisa Ault 151 36 13 29:07.466 29:15.066
Age 40-49 4 F Elizabeth Lewis 562 51 21 31:23.715 31:23.715
Age 40-49 5 F Stephanie  Coleman 189 60 25 32:46.462 32:50.456
Age 40-49 6 F Jill Johnston 167 64 26 32:56.920 33:19.164
Age 40-49 7 F Sheila Young 178 73 31 35:38.417 35:44.633
Age 40-49 8 F Amy Olds 171 76 34 36:44.239 36:59.426
Age 40-49 9 F Dolores Maccabee 169 83 38 38:04.016 38:12.854
Age 40-49 10 F Kim Brown 449 85 40 38:37.471 38:50.378
Age 40-49 11 F Debbie Green 159 89 42 38:52.845 39:12.198
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

—_

O oO~NO O WN

Gender First Name Last Name

==L

=L

Scott
Matt
Mckay
Bruce
Wayne
Dan
Scott
Paul
Brett

Wiley
Tom
Tom

Mac
Bill

John

Fire Cracker

5K Run

Group Results

Bib
Scholes 564
Crider 437
Lundgren 168
Nukaya 183
Averbeck 152
Beukers 155
Lewis 563
Thompson 443
Schlund 444
Dobbs 158
Coleman 187
Coleman 188
Simpson 456
West 177
Martinez 424

7/2/2010

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time
10 8 23:18.948
13 9 23:48.011
20 15 25:03.805
25 17 26:26.854
33 22 27:40.370
40 25 29:05.308
42 26 29:29.384
66 39 33:49.563
86 46 38:57.867
50 30 30:56.604
63 38 33:13.501
DNS DNS 00:00.000
61 36 32:40.248
70 42 34:47.602
35 23 28:30.800

Gun Time
23:20.672
23:50.799
25:07.376
26:32.444
27:51.649
29:27.617
29:36.451
33:59.299
38:57.867

31:06.010
33:17.930
00:00.000

33:00.654
35:01.591

28:30.800
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Place
OA
57
58
36
33

69
88
11
40
24
34
85
67
93
94
39
43
22

44
60
63
DNS
32
52
13
DNS
50
41
46

First Name
Bryann
Jayme
Lisa
Wayne
Sawyer
Andrew
Stephanie
Erin

Dan
Caleb
Hollie

Kim
Mindy
Phoenix
Ryan
Brenden
Paige
Alexis
Jackson
Seth
Stephanie
Tom

Tom

Kim

Kori

Matt
Bonnie
Wiley
Alyse
Griselda
Stephanie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Andersen
Andersen
Ault
Averbeck
Baar
Baker
Baker
Bell
Beukers
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bullock
Burnham
Carter
Coleman
Coleman
Coleman
Coleman
Coleman
Colvin
Connor
Crider
Detweiler
Dobbs
Douglas
Escobedo
Filas

Place
Bib Masters
149
150
151
152
571
194
153
154
155
448
572
449
430
405
156
157
191
569
192
190
189
187
188
186
558
437
406
158
435
438
439

Fire Cracker
5K Run

Place

Div

- O
TR CZNANZNOIWWNSNNO®

—
Nougougdo-og-=0whw

w

w

List by Name - All

Division

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 17 & Under
Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 17 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 17 & Under

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
23 F 32:15.181
24 F 32:15.532
13 F 29:07.466
22 M 27:40.370
3 M 20:57.619
41 M 34:34.870
41 F 38:51.099
3 F 23:44.340
25 M 29:05.308
16 M 26:00.554
12 F 28:21.449
40 F 38:37.471
28 F 34:08.364
48 M 42:30.210
49 M 42:29.644
24 M 29:09.338
17 F 30:04.379
7 F 25:38.837
5 M 22:15.488
27 M 32:07.628
25 F 32:46.462
38 M 33:13.501
DNS M 00:00.000
11 F 27:37.133
31 M 31:35.809
9 M 23:48.011
DNS F 00:00.000
30 M 30:56.604
16 F 29:13.553
18 F 30:36.156
1 F 22:55.139

Gun Time
32:35.194
32:35.344
29:15.066
27:51.649
20:59.350
34:51.760
39:09.966
23:44.340
29:27.617
26:11.298
28:29.942
38:50.378
34:22.376
42:38.183
42:38.633
29:21.820
30:16.138
25:49.377
22:16.373
30:17.684
32:50.456
33:17.930
00:00.000
27:44.863
31:48.695
23:50.799
00:00.000
31:06.010
29:28.876
30:42.014
22:55.139
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Place
OA
89
87
48
49
12
30

19
55
45
62
96
75
59
23
37
91
64

51
42
26
16
38
29
20
14
99
83
82
81

First Name Last Name

Debbie
Joseph
Bobbi
Michelle
Lizzie
Mario
Alex
Ben
Brandon
Caleb
lan
Joshua
Kylie
Matthew
Amy
Suzan
Chantil
Jill
Jacob
Elizabeth
Scott
Eric
Garrett
Annika
Kathryn
Mckay
Nielsen
Andrea
Dolores
Hollie
Lara

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Green
Hansen
Hapayan
Harris
Hegstrom
Hernadez
Houser
Houser
Houser
Houser
Houser
Houser
Houser
Houser
Hutchinson
Jahns
Johnson
Johnston
Klimes
Lewis
Lewis

Lott

Lott
Lundgren
Lundgren
Lundgren
Lundgren
Maccabee
Maccabee
Maccabee
Maccabee

Fire Cracker

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

159 11 Age 40-49

160 5 Age 18-29

161 9 Age 30-39

162 10 Age 30-39

407 1 Age 17 & Under
436 4  Age 30-39

411 4  Age 17 & Under
165 9 Age 17 & Under
164 14  Age 17 & Under
410 12 Age 17 & Under
412 16 Age 17 & Under
163 9 Age 30-39

408 6 Age 17 & Under
409 15 Age 17 & Under
432 4  Age 30-39

185 6 Age 30-39

166 9 Age 18-29

167 6 Age 40-49

413 2  Age 17 & Under
562 4  Age 40-49

563 7  Age 40-49

429 2 Age 30-39

428 8 Age 17 & Under
415 3 Age 17 & Under
416 2  Age 17 & Under
168 3  Age 40-49

414 6 Age 17 & Under
419 13 Age 17 & Under
169 9 Age 40-49

417 9 Age 17 & Under
418 8 Age 17 & Under

7/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
42 F 38:52.845
47 M 38:50.707
19 F 30:30.700
20 F 30:32.354
4 F 23:49.347
21 M 27:34.730
6 M 22:23.210
14 M 26:33.218
33 M 32:21.187
28 M 32:07.938
37 M 35:02.361
50 M 45:20.412
33 F 38:39.321
35 M 34:40.200
8 F 25:48.149
14 F 28:56.501
44 F 40:09.570
26 F 32:56.920
4 M 22:01.377
21 F 31:23.715
26 M 29:29.384
18 M 26:46.556
12 M 24:25.210
15 F 29:14.492
9 F 26:55.305
15 M 25:03.805
10 M 24:01.928
48 F 55:06.122
38 F 38:04.016
37 F 38:01.077
36 F 38:00.450

Gun Time
39:12.198
38:58.395
30:52.057
30:52.349
23:50.444
27:44.369
22:23.210
24:42.788
32:21.187
30:18.025
33:12.398
45:21.666
36:49.422
32:50.320
25:50.160
29:19.003
40:14.781
33:19.164
22:02.700
31:23.715
29:36.451
26:53.590
24:32.019
29:19.324
27:00.318
25:07.376
24:05.113
55:15.806
38:12.854
38:09.820
38:09.487
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Place
OA
35
84
71

17
28
25
31
76
92
80

95
21
98
97
86
72
15
10
53
61
47
68

77
66
18
78
27

First Name Last Name

John
Julia
Krysta
Willie
Jamee
Maks
Bruce
Ginger
Amy
Jordan
Aaron
Heather
Chelsea
Shanna
Alissa
Elijah
Brett
Heather
Brooklyn
Scott
Kayla
Mac
Nick
Ethan
Branden
Landen
Hallie
Paul
Scott
Scott
Silas

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Martinez
Martinez
Mathews
Moore
Muchow
Nelkin
Nukaya
Nukaya
Olds
Parker
Priester
Ramsdell
Reichel
Robbins

SasserCollins
SasserCollins

Schlund
Schlund
Scholes
Scholes
Setzer
Simpson
Speirs
Spencer
Teeter
Teeter
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson

Place
Bib Masters
424
425
170
567
184
441
183
182
171
172
420
426
173
440
422
421
444
445
560
564
450
456
575
473
175
174
193
443
181
193
442

Fire Cracker

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div Division

1  Age 70+

10 Age 17 & Under
6 Age 18-29

5 Age 17 & Under
2 Age 30-39

3 Age 30-39

4  Age 40-49

1 Age 40-49

8 Age 40-49

10 Age 18-29

20 Age 17 & Under
1 Age 30-39

11 Age 18-29

3 Age 30-39

12 Age 17 & Under
22  Age 17 & Under
9 Age 40-49

12 Age 30-39

7 Age 17 & Under
1 Age 40-49

5 Age 17 & Under
1 Age 60-69

5 Age 30-39

17  Age 17 & Under
- Age 18-29
1 Age 18-29

7 Age 17 & Under
8 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39

7  Age 30-39

11 Age 17 & Under

7/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
23 M 28:30.800
39 F 38:01.357
29 F 35:15.135
7 M 22:27.721
5 F 24:37.404
20 M 26:54.685
17 M 26:26.854
10 F 27:39.814
34 F 36:44.239
45 F 42:01.087
45 M 37:41.851
2 F 23:09.808
46 F 43:25.235
6 F 25:24.894
47 F 56:46.913
51 M 45:20.698
46 M 38:57.867
30 F 35:38.988
11 M 24:05.644
8 M 23:18.948
22 F 31:36.612
36 M 32:40.248
29 M 30:39.715
40 M 34:27.735
1 M 16:23.883
2 M 16:54.883
35 F 37:01.100
39 M 33:49.563
13 M 24:40.096
43 M 37:01.100
19 M 26:45.149

Gun Time
28:30.800
38:13.633
35:35.910
22:30.046
24:37.404
26:58.762
26:32.444
27:44.852
36:59.426
42:08.707
38:06.838
23:10.724
43:39.305
25:31.964
54:56.957
45:21.759
38:57.867
35:42.204
24:07.148
23:20.672
31:49.060
33:00.654
30:46.366
34:40.964
16:25.000
16:56.000
37:01.100
33:59.299
24:40.096
37:01.100
26:55.115
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Place
OA
54
79
56
74
70
90
73
65

First Name Last Name

Tanner Thompson
Tazen Twiss
Troy Vitek

Lacy Walters
Bill West
Jordy Williams
Sheila Young
Barb Zamere

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
195
559
176
431
177
433
178
474

Fi

List

Place
Div Division

re Cracker
5K Run
by Name - All

13 Age 17 & Under 32
19 Age 17 & Under 44

6
7
2
11
7
11

Age 30-39 34

Age 18-29 32

Age 60-69 42

Age 17 & Under 43

Age 40-49 31

Age 30-39 27
7/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

TN

32:10.478
36:45.681
32:10.675
36:39.418
34:47.602
40:04.711
35:38.417
32:55.651

Gun Time
32:10.478
37:01.253
32:31.895
36:39.418
35:01.591
40:04.711
35:44.633
33:19.300
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Place

NRONRONMNMRNNMRNN o 8 3
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30

OA First Name Last Name
Kelle Lloyd
Kyle Jenks
Kathy Williams
Jodi Schulz
Linda Muck
Tiffany Dille
Sarah Jenks
Rebekah Ramsey
Ginger Greene
Stephanie  Evans
Kristi Maier
Jessica Stanger
Linda Houser
Crystal Greene
Cindy Collins
Robin Calvert
Marilyn Eldred
Will Kissner
Tina Baker
Dianne Jolowich
CHERYL JOHNSON
Stephanie  Spencer
Jean Bowman
Ron Ambrose
Gina Cakebread
Joel Johnston
Falyn Lott
Kym Lott
Hannah Utley
Angelle Snyder
Claudia Grover

DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
290
288
545
293
291
587
287
292
549
283
586
295
286
284
281
279
282
589
546
500
289
590
585
584
588
583
548
544
547
294
285

Fire Cracker
5K Walk
Full Results - All

Place
Div

1
1
1
2
1
2
3
2
3
4
3
2
1
3
2
1
4
1
3
5
6
1
7
1
2
4
3
8
N

DNS

Division

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 17 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 17 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 17 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

N O o A ©ONOORWN =
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26
DNS

39:52.005
40:01.155
40:09.506
42:07.396
42:06.637
42:18.621
42:07.899
42:08.703
42:55.451
44:02.922
44:07.048
43:50.720
44:09.712
44:29.871
45:24.431
45:46.726
45:47.160
47:00.984
47:19.711
48:34.123
48:42.845
50:11.941
52:03.236
52:08.383
54:11.689
54:34.323
54:46.705
54:54.903
54:57.649
55:12.736
00:00.000

Gun Time
39:54.641
40:18.971
40:26.417
42:10.170
42:10.229
42:18.621
42:27.013
42:27.194
43:07.867
44:05.700
44:07.048
44:08.396
44:11.790
44:46.107
45:24 431
45:57.925
45:57.949
47:16.990
47:36.127
48:34.123
48:54.576
50:26.055
52:03.236
52:08.383
54:11.689
54:34.323
54:57.142
55:05.049
55:09.094
55:21.483
00:00.000
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Fire Cracker
5K Walk
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Cyd Clark 280 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Michelle Taylor 296 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2  Kyle
18  Will
24 Ron
26 Joel

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Jenks
Kissner
Ambrose
Johnston

Place
Bib Masters
288
589
584
583

Ful

Fire Cracker
5K Walk
| Results - Male

Place
Div Division

[E G G N |

Age 30-39
Age 17 & Under
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

7/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

1

2
3
4

=L

40:01.155
47:00.984
52:08.383
54:34.323

Gun Time
40:18.971
47:16.990
52:08.383
54:34.323
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Place
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30
DNS
DNS
DNS

OA First Name Last Name
Kelle Lloyd
Kathy Williams
Jodi Schulz
Linda Muck
Tiffany Dille
Sarah Jenks
Rebekah Ramsey
Ginger Greene
Stephanie  Evans
Kristi Maier
Jessica Stanger
Linda Houser
Crystal Greene
Cindy Collins
Robin Calvert
Marilyn Eldred
Tina Baker
Dianne Jolowich
CHERYL JOHNSON
Stephanie  Spencer
Jean Bowman
Gina Cakebread
Falyn Lott
Kym Lott
Hannah Utley
Angelle Snyder
Claudia Grover
Cyd Clark
Michelle Taylor

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
290
545
293
291
587
287
292
549
283
586
295
286
284
281
279
282
546
500
289
590
585
588
548
544
547
294
285
280
296

Fire Cracker
5K Walk
Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 17 & Under
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 17 & Under
Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

O WANNOODAW_LBEANW_LNOPRARONWON_AN-_A=

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1o O rAdc o 2o©@Oo~NO~WN =

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MTMMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTT™T T T T T T

39:52.005
40:09.506
42:07.396
42:06.637
42:18.621
42:07.899
42:08.703
42:55.451
44:02.922
44:07.048
43:50.720
44:09.712
44:29.871
45:24.431
45:46.726
45:47.160
47:19.711
48:34.123
48:42.845
50:11.941
52:03.236
54:11.689
54:46.705
54:54.903
54:57.649
55:12.736
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
39:54.641
40:26.417
42:10.170
42:10.229
42:18.621
42:27.013
42:27.194
43:07.867
44:05.700
44:07.048
44:08.396
44:11.790
44:46.107
45:24 431
45:57.925
45:57.949
47:36.127
48:34.123
48:54.576
50:26.055
52:03.236
54:11.689
54:57.142
55:05.049
55:09.094
55:21.483
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under

Age 17 & Under

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

-}

1
2
3

] Z D WN - B OWON -~

—_

Z0O0ONO O WN -

Gender First Name

F
F
F

<

<< MMM Tm i B B s B |

B A e e B R R B 1 |

Dianne
Falyn
Hannah

Will

Sarah
Rebekah
Kristi
Jessica

Kelle

Jodi
Stephanie
Linda
Kym

Cyd

Kyle
Joel

Kathy
Tiffany
Ginger
Tina
Stephanie
Jean
Gina
Angelle
Michelle

Fire Cracker

5K Walk
Group Results
Last Name Bib
Jolowich 500
Lott 548
Utley 547
Kissner 589
Jenks 287
Ramsey 292
Maier 586
Stanger 295
Lloyd 290
Schulz 293
Evans 283
Houser 286
Lott 544
Clark 280
Jenks 288
Johnston 583
Williams 545
Dille 587
Greene 549
Baker 546
Spencer 590
Bowman 585
Cakebread 588
Snyder 294
Taylor 296
7/2/2010

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

20
27
29

18

7
8
11
12

1
4
10
13
28

DNS

2
26

3
6

9
19
22
23
25
30

DNS

18
23
25

2

6
7
10
11

1
3
9
12
24
DNS

A

17
20
21
22
26
DNS

48:34.123
54:46.705
54:57.649

47:00.984

42:07.899
42:08.703
44:07.048
43:50.720

39:52.005
42:07.396
44:02.922
44:09.712
54:54.903
00:00.000

40:01.155
54:34.323

40:09.506
42:18.621
42:55.451
47:19.711
50:11.941
52:03.236
54:11.689
55:12.736
00:00.000

Gun Time
48:34.123
54:57.142
55:09.094

47:16.990

42:27.013
42:27.194
44:07.048
44:08.396

39:54.641
42:10.170
44:05.700
44:11.790
55:05.049
00:00.000

40:18.971
54:34.323

40:26.417
42:18.621
43:07.867
47:36.127
50:26.055
52:03.236
54:11.689
55:21.483
00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
2
3
DNS

N —

Gender First Name

F

F
F
F

m M

Linda
Crystal
Robin
Claudia

Cindy
Marilyn
CHERYL

Ron

Fire Cracker
5K Walk

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Muck 291
Greene 284
Calvert 279
Grover 285
Collins 281
Eldred 282

JOHNSON 289

Ambrose 584

7/2/2010

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

5
14
16

DNS

15
17
21

24

4
13
15

DNS

14
16
19

3

42:06.637
44:29.871
45:46.726
00:00.000

45:24.431
45:47.160
48:42.845

52:08.383

Gun Time
42:10.229
44:46.107
45:57.925
00:00.000

45:24.431
45:57.949
48:54.576

52:08.383
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Place

OA First Name

24
19
23
25
16
DNS
15
6
17
10
14
9
DNS
13
2
7
21
26
20
18
1
27
28
11
5
8
4
30
22
12
DNS

Ron

Tina
Jean
Gina
Robin
Cyd
Cindy
Tiffany
Marilyn
Stephanie
Crystal
Ginger
Claudia
Linda
Kyle
Sarah
CHERYL
Joel
Dianne
Will

Kelle
Falyn
Kym
Kristi
Linda
Rebekah
Jodi
Angelle
Stephanie
Jessica
Michelle

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name

Ambrose
Baker
Bowman
Cakebread
Calvert
Clark
Collins
Dille
Eldred
Evans
Greene
Greene
Grover
Houser
Jenks
Jenks
JOHNSON
Johnston
Jolowich
Kissner
Lloyd
Lott

Lott
Maier
Muck
Ramsey
Schulz
Snyder
Spencer
Stanger
Taylor

Place
Bib Masters
584
546
585
588
279
280
281
587
282
283
284
549
285
286
288
287
289
583
500
589
290
548
544
586
291
292
293
294
590
295
296

Fire Cracker
5K Walk
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
1 Age 60-69
4  Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
S Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
S Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

6
7
3
DN
1
2
2
2
2
3
N
3
1 Age 18-29
3
1
1
1
2
4
3
1
2
1
8
5
4
N

D

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 17 & Under
Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 17 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
DNS Age 40-49

7/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

3
17
21
22
15

DNS
14

5
16

9
13

8

DNS
12

1

6
19

4
18

2

1
23
24
10

4

7

3
26
20
11

DNS

52:08.383
47:19.711
52:03.236
54:11.689
45:46.726
00:00.000
45:24.431
42:18.621
45:47.160
44:02.922
44:29.871
42:55.451
00:00.000
44:09.712
40:01.155
42:07.899
48:42.845
54:34.323
48:34.123
47:00.984
39:52.005
54:46.705
54:54.903
44:07.048
42:06.637
42:08.703
42:07.396
55:12.736
50:11.941
43:50.720
00:00.000

Gun Time
52:08.383
47:36.127
52:03.236
54:11.689
45:57.925
00:00.000
45:24 431
42:18.621
45:57.949
44:05.700
44:46.107
43:07.867
00:00.000
44:11.790
40:18.971
42:27.013
48:54.576
54:34.323
48:34.123
47:16.990
39:54.641
54:57.142
55:05.049
44:07.048
42:10.229
42:27.194
42:10.170
55:21.483
50:26.055
44:08.396
00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Fire Cracker
5K Walk
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
29 Hannah Utley 547 3 Age 17 & Under 25 F 54:57.649 55:09.094
3 Kathy Williams 545 1 Age 40-49 2 F 40:09.506 40:26.417
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